
 
 

Bid Opening 
 
 
 
 
Bid Name: Lovers Lane Road and & Drainage Repairs PWB-1909 
 

Bid Opened at:  RMA – PWD Office, June 27, 2019 at 3:00 PM 
 

 

Attended by (County):     Attended by (Public): 
 
Gregory J. Bucknell, PE     Cindy Short, Representative – Graniterock  
 
Bradley Reif, County Staff Engineer   Santino Orozco, McKim Corporation              
 
        Kaylal Rosario, McKim Corporation               
 
        Darin Hopkins, Monterey Pennisula Engineering 

          
 

 

Bids Received: 

Firm Date Time Base Bid 

1 Monterey Penninsula Engineering       06/27/19             2:55 PM          $97,615.00 

2 McKim Corporation                         06/27/19                        2:56 PM        
1010:1:57PMP
MPMPM 

         $117,842.63 

3 Graniterock                         06/27/19             2:54 PM          $116,960.00 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
 


